What is the Impression Series?
      The Impression Series is a collection of fixed frame projection screens
designed for specialized applications: including 3D, behind-screen sound
systems, ambient light environments, and more. They are an ideal choice
for home theaters, venues, conference rooms, and other applications
where a permanent projection screen is desired.
Experience Impression
  Bring world-class projection

home theaters and permanent applications
Overview
• 3.15" aluminum frame, wrapped in light-
   absorbing velvet
• Severtson Flex RTS: Rod Tensioning System for
   hassle-free assembly
• Limited lifetime warranty*
• Screen made in the USA
• 7 material choices: Stellar White, High Contrast
   Grey, Grey Vision, SAT-4K, TAT-4K, Rear Projection,
   and SēVision 3D GX (all coatings also offered
   in Micro-perf).
*Restrictions apply
16:9 (1.777) HDTV Aspect Ratio
Model Viewing Diagonal Viewing Area (W x H) Total Width x Height
IF169100 100" 87.2" x 49.0" 93.4" x 55.3"
IF169106 106" 92.2" x 52.0" 98.5" x 58.4"
IF169112 112" 97.6" x 54.9" 103.9" x 61.2"
IF169120 120" 104.6" x 58.9" 110.9" x 65.2"
IF169135 135" 117.7" x 66.2" 124.0" x 72.5"
IF169150 150" 130.7" x 73.5" 137.0" x 79.8"
IF169165 165" 143.8" x 80.9" 150.1" x 87.2"
2.35:1 (2.35) CinemaScope Aspect Ratio
Model Viewing Diagonal Viewing Area (W x H) Total Width x Height
IF235113 113" 104.0" x 44.3" 110.3" x 50.6"
IF235127 127" 116.8" x 49.7" 123.1" x 56.0"
IF235141 141" 129.7" x 55.2" 136.0" x 61.5"
Note: The most common sizes and aspects are listed here. Visit severtsonscreens.com/model/IF or contact
a sales representative for more available sizes and specifcations. Custom sizes available.
Screen material is held perfectly flat with
Severtson Flex™ RTS
The velvet-wrapped frame provides a
clean, crisp viewing edge.
Severtson Screens
41502 N. Schnepf Rd. San Tan Valley, AZ 85140
Toll Free: 866-510-5155 • Phone: 480-610-5155 • Fax: 480-237-5964
Visit Us Online
facebook.com/SevertsonScreens
twitter.com/SevertsonScreen
IF235158 158" 145.4" x 61.9" 151.7" x 68.2"